Regi Events

REGI

events

Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: 2a Masculina / Grupo 3: horario 15h

Fecha/lugar Local

Pol Villar
Jan Sarria

Lucio Garcia
Ricky Gracia

Franchu Hernandez
Daniel Expdsito

Xavi Quilez Aguilar
Hugo Rodriguez Lorenzo

Pol Villar
Jan Sarria

Franchu Hernandez
Daniel Exposito

1/1

Resultado

9-7

4-9

9-5

9-6

9-8

9-3

Visitante

Xavi Quilez Aguilar
Hugo Rodriguez Lorenzo

Franchu Hernandez
Daniel Expdsito

Pol Villar
Jan Sarria

Lucio Garcia
Ricky Gracia

Lucio Garcia
Ricky Gracia

Xavi Quilez Aguilar
Hugo Rodriguez Lorenzo
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